TONY HASSAN
12 Races

SAM FIKHMAN
12 Races

STEVE MINER

12 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE
12 Races

HANI TAWFIQUE
12 Races

JOEL DOMINGO
12 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA
12 Races

LERNEL SARNO
12 Races

Average Speed -
Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB
Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any
August 29th 2022, 8:15 pm

Average Speed: 1445.978 YPM
Total Distance: 4184.553 Miles
Average Speed: 1438.792 YPM
Total Distance: 4179.657 Miles
Average Speed: 1376.047 YPM
Total Distance: 4238.851 Miles
Average Speed: 1362.695 YPM
Total Distance: 4168.318 Miles
Average Speed: 1303.592 YPM
Total Distance: 4168.318 Miles
Average Speed: 1302.946 YPM
Total Distance: 4272.972 Miles
Average Speed: 1255.184 YPM
Total Distance: 4207.662 Miles
Average Speed: 1203.856 YPM
Total Distance: 4194.824 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

84:53:18

85:12:45

:90:21:36

89:43:37

93:47:42

96:11:51

98:19:55

102:12:42



