Average Speed DReport

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any August 29th 2022, 8:15 pm

1.	TONY HASSAN	Average Speed: 1445.978 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4184.553 Miles	Total Time: 84:53:18
2.	SAM FIKHMAN	Average Speed: 1438.792 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4179.657 Miles	Total Time: 85:12:45
3.	STEVE MINER	Average Speed: 1376.047 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4238.851 Miles	Total Time: 90:21:36
4.	ALAN TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1362.695 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4168.318 Miles	Total Time: 89:43:37
5.	HANI TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1303.592 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4168.318 Miles	Total Time: 93:47:42
6.	JOEL DOMINGO	Average Speed: 1302.946 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4272.972 Miles	Total Time: 96:11:51
7.	JOSEPH RIVERA	Average Speed: 1255.184 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4207.662 Miles	Total Time: 98:19:55
8.	LERNEL SARNO	Average Speed: 1203.856 YPM	
	12 Races	Total Distance: 4194.824 Miles	Total Time: 102:12:42